2014 Annual Meeting

Election Results

President-elect
Steven J. Stack, MD

Speaker
Andrew W. Gurman, MD

Vice speaker
Susan R. Bailey, MD

Board of Trustees
Russ Kridel, MD
Barbara L. McAneny, MD
Lee R. Morisy, MD
Stephen R. Permut, MD, JD
Jack Resneck, Jr, MD
Carl A. Sirio, MD
Thomas E. Sullivan, MD
Donna Sweet, MD

Board of Trustees, young physician trustee
Jesse M. Ehrenfeld, MD

Council on Constitution and Bylaws
Patricia L. Austin, MD
Madelyn E. Butler, MD
Jan Kief, MD
Charles J. Rainey, MD, JD
Cyndi Yag-Howard, MD

Council on Medical Education
Niranjan V. Rao, MD

Council on Medical Education, resident/fellow seat
Luke Selby, MD

Council on Medical Service
Asa C. Lockhart, MD, MBA
Peter E. Lavine, MD
Peter S. Lund, MD
Paul Wertsch, MD

Council on Science and Public Health
Kira Geraci, MD, MPH
Robert A. Gilchick, MD, MPH
Michael M. Miller, MD
Gregory Tarasidis, MD

Council on Science and Public Health , new election
Kira Geraci, MD, MPH
Shane Hopkins, MD, MPH
Robert R Orford, MD
Padmini Ranasinghe, MD, MPH
Gregory Tarasidis, MD

Initial
Ballot

.'_

356*
350*
274
344*
375*
299*
142
260

332*
320~
226
169
390~

—+ —+ —+ —+

248
290*
272*
150

New
Election

200
66
40
41

116

© 2104 American Medical Association. All rights reserved.

Runoff

226%

154

Elections



468
Elections June 2014

Council on Science and Public Health, resident/fellow seat
Adam P. Dougherty, MD, MPH t

t Elected unanimously by acclamation Saturday, June 7.
* Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 10.
1 Elected in balloting on Wednesday, June 11.

© 2014 American Medical Association. All rights reserved.



