

**Election Results**

		Initial Ballot	New Election	Runoff
<b>President-elect</b>				
Steven J. Stack, MD		†		
<b>Speaker</b>				
Andrew W. Gurman, MD		†		
<b>Vice speaker</b>				
Susan R. Bailey, MD		†		
<b>Board of Trustees</b>				
Russ Kridel, MD	356*			
Barbara L. McAneny, MD	350*			
Lee R. Morisy, MD	274			
Stephen R. Permut, MD, JD	344*			
Jack Resneck, Jr, MD	375*			
Carl A. Sirio, MD	299*			
Thomas E. Sullivan, MD	142			
Donna Sweet, MD	260			
<b>Board of Trustees, young physician trustee</b>				
Jesse M. Ehrenfeld, MD	†			
<b>Council on Constitution and Bylaws</b>				
Patricia L. Austin, MD	332*			
Madelyn E. Butler, MD	320*			
Jan Kief, MD	226			
Charles J. Rainey, MD, JD	169			
Cyndi Yag-Howard, MD	390*			
<b>Council on Medical Education</b>				
Niranjan V. Rao, MD	†			
<b>Council on Medical Education, resident/fellow seat</b>				
Luke Selby, MD	†			
<b>Council on Medical Service</b>				
Asa C. Lockhart, MD, MBA	†			
Peter E. Lavine, MD	†			
Peter S. Lund, MD	†			
Paul Wertsch, MD	†			
<b>Council on Science and Public Health</b>				
Kira Geraci, MD, MPH	248			
Robert A. Gilchick, MD, MPH	290*			
Michael M. Miller, MD	272*			
Gregory Tarasidis, MD	150			
<b>Council on Science and Public Health , new election</b>				
Kira Geraci, MD, MPH	-	200	226‡	
Shane Hopkins, MD, MPH	-	66		
Robert R Orford, MD	-	40		
Padmini Ranasinghe, MD, MPH	-	41		
Gregory Tarasidis, MD	-	116	154	

**Council on Science and Public Health, resident/fellow seat**

Adam P. Dougherty, MD, MPH

†

† Elected unanimously by acclamation Saturday, June 7.

\* Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 10.

‡ Elected in balloting on Wednesday, June 11.